
First Name Last Name Company Email Industry Type Territories Open for Representation
Jake Wilhelm Bestorq Inc jake@bestorq.com Manufacturer Not looking at anything specific at this time.
Ryan Sischo Bishop-Wiscarver Corporation rsischo@bwc.com Manufacturer MN, ND, SD, WI, IA, NE, KS, MO, IL, AR, LA, OK, TX, UT, CO, NM
Shrenik Sheth BMI Bearings USA Inc. shrenik@bmibearings.com Manufacturer

Ed McTernan Cleveland Gear Company emcternan@clevelandgear.com Manufacturer
At this time, using the RepMix to have meetings with my existing Mfg. Rep 
Agencies.

Rudi Pieterse Connexus Industries, Inc. rpieterse@cnxsind.com Manufacturer
AK, AZ, CA, CO, DE, HI, ID,IL, IN, KY, MD, Lower MI, MT, NV, NJ, NM, NY, OH, OR, 
PA, UT, WA, WY

Mark Kozar Daido Corporation Of America kozarm@daidocorp.com Manufacturer None
Kristian Campbell Dayco Products LLC kristian.campbell@dayco.com Manufacturer Montana, Idaho, Wyoming, Utah, Colorado, and New Mexico.
Philip Ringer Goodyear Belts philip.ringer@goodyearbelts.com Manufacturer California, Nevada, Washington, Arizona
Rick Kallenborn Hilliard Brake Systems rkallenborn@hilliardcorp.com Manufacturer Idaho, Montana, Wyoming, Utah, Washington, Oregon
Ron Lyle Illinois Pulley & Gear rlyle@ipgbiz.com Manufacturer Northeast, Southwest, West
Christian Price JIE USA, INC. cprice@jie-drives.com Manufacturer New England, Mid-Atlantic
Dominik Stracke KOBO-USA, LLC D.Stracke@Kobousa.com Manufacturer TexasCaliforniaMid-WestCanada
Zac Kerin Mantis Conveyor Products zac.kerin@nhi-mfg.com Manufacturer West Coast, Mountain States, Some Mid-West States
Ross Blanford Masterduct, Inc. ross@masterduct.com Manufacturer Northeast and/or Southeast
Eric Pressley MAXCO Chain, Ltd epressley@senqciamaxco.com Manufacturer West region.  Focus on California.
William Clemons MBL (USA) wclemons@mitsuboshi.com.com Manufacturer None
James 'JD' Schwarz Mine Duty Idlers, Chicago Chain & Transmission jschwarz@chicagochain.com Manufacturer Not sure at this time

RJ Evans Nationwide Belting Sales & Service rj.evans@nbeltingss.com Manufacturer

All Territories are open Excluding the following States Ohio, Michigan, Indiana, 
Western PA, Kentucky, Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wisconsin, 
Iowa.

Craig Pellin NEXEN GROUP cpellin@nexengroup.com Manufacturer Indiana....
Richard Eason OMEC America LLC eason@omecelectric.com Manufacturer USA & Canada all states / provinces

Brad Rentfro Pacific Industries, Inc. brentfro@pac85.com Manufacturer
MexicoCanadaAlabamaGeorgiaFloridaSouth CarolinaNorth 
CarolinaVirginiaTennessee

Barb Ross Pfannenberg USA barbara.ross@pfannenbergusa.com Manufacturer United States
Casey Pugh Ralphs-Pugh Co. casey@ralphs-pugh.com Manufacturer NY, Eastern Canada
Rusty Schoenherr Rossi North America rusty.schoenherr@rossi.com Manufacturer West CoastMexicoNorth East

Julia Smith Safari Belting System, Inc. juliasmith@safaribelting.com Manufacturer
We want to participate in RepMIX to become better acquainted with Rep 
Groups who do not currently Rep our line.

Anita Kozlowski Screw Conveyor Corp. akozlowski@screwconveyor.com Manufacturer None
Kent Lyons SITI Power Transmission USA Inc. kent.lyons@sitipowertransmission.comManufacturer TX - NM -AR - LA -OK - OR-WA - MT - WY -CO - UT - ID - KS -MO - MS
George Dib Solve Industrial Motion Group george.dib@solveindustrial.com Manufacturer None

George Rizza Standard Locknut LLC grizza@stdlocknut.com Manufacturer MT, WY, CO, UT, ME, VT, NH, MA, NY, CT, RI, NJ, Eastern PA, DE, MD, VA, NC, SC
Daman Aaron Stober daman.aaron@stober.com Manufacturer New product discussion with current rep force
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